
Total

Rank Competitor Age Club RT PTS Result

1 Christ… Monta… 15 0.63 27.53
Entry: 28.00 -0.47

1 Hara Hughes 19 0.65 27.57
Entry: 27.82 -0.25

2 Jasper Cornish 19 0.68 28.10
Entry: 28.16 -0.06

3 Sam Brown 21 0.69 28.36
Entry: 28.67 -0.31

3 Harri… Biddell… 20 0.69 28.04
Entry: 28.33 -0.29

6 Igor Russanov 18 0.70 28.38
Entry: 28.22 +0.16

7 Benson Li 19 0.65 28.41
Entry: 28.34 +0.07

8 MacAllister Clark 23 0.66 28.46
Entry: 28.84 -0.38

9 Rylind Wheeler 17 0.66 28.74
Entry: 28.65 +0.09

10 Joseph Reiher 18 0.71 28.91
Entry: 28.80 +0.11

11 Jacob Story (V) 17 0.71 28.58
Entry: 28.39 +0.19

12 Nael Roux (V) 19 0.63 28.73
Entry: 28.70 +0.03

13 Danny Sun 15 0.77 28.76
Entry: 28.89 -0.13

14 Roman Anderson 16 0.66 28.78
Entry: 29.34 -0.56

15 Caleb Yin 15 0.66 29.04
Entry: 29.31 -0.27

15 Connor Jenkins 15 0.67 29.04
Entry: 29.16 -0.12

17 Elwin Bao 17 0.68 29.09
Entry: 28.91 +0.18

18 Nicholas Cowen 18 0.67 29.12
Entry: 29.14 -0.02

19 Jonat… Swane… 18 0.62 29.20
Entry: 29.25 -0.05

20 Riley McGirr 19 0.68 29.45
Entry: 29.16 +0.29

21 Alexa… Monro… 19 0.67 28.61
Entry: 28.86 -0.25

22 Os… Dingwall … 16 0.66 29.26
Entry: 29.17 +0.09

23 Dm… Kuzmen… 16 0.71 29.41
Entry: 29.59 -0.18

24 Orlando Hardie 17 Hamilton Aquatics 0.67 29.50
Entry: 29.45 +0.05

24 Frederick Mills 15 0.69 29.50
Entry: 29.45 +0.05

26 Moha… Mas… 30 0.65 29.68
Entry: 29.81 -0.13

27 John Park 17 0.69 29.86
Entry: 29.71 +0.15

28 Will Herbert 15 0.66 29.87
Entry: 29.95 -0.08

29 Elliot McKimmey 18 0.67 30.08
Entry: 29.96 +0.12

24 50m Breaststroke Men Final Official



30 Nema… Marko… 17 0.63 30.50
Entry: 29.71 +0.79


